
WIMMER LINDA & DAVID & HODGES T LC 005-280-009-00

WALKER CONNIE J
005-280-023-00

PATRICK MATTHEW
B & PATRICK DENISE

005-280-021-00

POHLMAN JAMES & LAURA TRUST 005-280-031-00

VANDEVUSSE DAVID & TAMMY 005-280-028-00

SHEPARD CLAUDE & COLLEEN 005-280-018-00

SHEPARD CLAUDE & COLLEEN 005-280-026-00
R/W

BOUWSMA DAVID
& CATHLEEN
005-016-038-10

HARRY THOMAS 005-017-005-01

LITTLE JASON
& ASHLEY

005-017-006-00

BOURQUE
LOUIS & LISA
005-017-011-00

WOOD DONALD
C & DANA K

005-017-009-01

FALL NICHOLAS
005-017-007-00

FISHBURN ANNA J
LC 005-017-010-00

JC GEMINI
III-C LLC

005-017-008-10

JC GEMINI
III-C LLC

005-017-008-01

MILLS BERNARD N & NANCY A 005-280-012-00

FIRST EAGLES NEST LLC 005-280-024-00

GUPTON LESTER E & DEBRA L 005-280-029-00

MORRIS DENNIS 005-280-017-50

GRANT KATHLEEN* & SCHULTZ LORI* JT 005-280-014-00

WOODMAN BRIAN
& VICTORIA

005-021-003-00

WOODMAN
BRUCE &

005-021-008-00

SMITH SHARON
005-021-007-00

CRAWFORD LAURA C
005-021-006-00

DAMON KYLAR
005-021-002-20

HORAK MICHAEL D
005-017-016-00

ADAMS MONTY &
TERESA

005-017-021-00

MC CRACKEN
MICHAEL J

005-017-018-00

MICHELL KIRSTEN
005-017-019-00

GILES ERIC T &
GILES MANDI S
005-017-017-00

REMPP
BYRON

005-017-013-00
JOHNSON
LISA MARIE

005-017-012-00

YOUNG
NORMAN

005-017-014-00

WEAVER JIMMIE L DR
& NANCY A TRUST
005-021-004-00

CRYSTAL
TOWNSHIP

005-021-001-00

PAGE TERRY
005-017-001-01

SMITH BRIAN
& CANDY

005-016-038-01

JOHNSTON
CHRIS & PATTI
005-017-022-00 CARTER

LOGAN J &
005-017-020-01

PAGE REAL
ESTATE LLC

005-017-003-01

R/W

SOUTH SHORE CAMPGROUND LLC
005-007-004-01
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.

DE. BY:
DR. BY:

CH. BY:
APP. BY:

DATE
SCALE

STDS.

AREA MAP
NOT TO SCALE

ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
Tel. 989-224-2355
www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

318.86 AC.

318.86 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            CRYSTAL TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

FRISBIE DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

FRISBIE DRAIN 9,539 FT.

08/29/2018

FRISBIE DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

FRISBIE DRAIN
1"=300'

LEGEND

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARY

APPROXIMATE OPEN DRAIN LOCATION

APPROXIMATE TILE DRAIN LOCATION

OTHER DRAINS

OTHER WATERCOURSES

STATE ROADS

COUNTY ROADS

LOCAL ROADS

RAILROAD

MUNICIPALITY BOUNDARY

COUNTY BOUNDARY

PLF


